
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

5 

104 

14 

18 

516 

361 

310 

22 

184 

10 

171 

1W 

55 

38 

7W 

48 

30 

12 

241 

3 1    W M X  

33W 

115 

92 

114 

17 

11 

257 

Name 

Cole Mccullough 

Reece Jones 

Freddie Gardiner 

Drew Stock 

Brandon Buckley 

Gus Mustoe 

Lucas Moncrieff 

Sonny Rooney 

Jamie Keith 

Harlow Green 

Kameron Greenhalgh 

Blake Ward-Clarke 

Ben McConville 

Liam Bell 

Elvis Totney 

Hayden Statt 

Harrison Woodland 

Reuben Alway 

Austin Beasty 

Libby Chatburn 

Jaden Anderson 

Alfie Best 

Corey Jay Hull 

George Clark 

Beau Smith 

Lucas Lee 

Ronan Mallett 

Class 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Small Wheel 85cc 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

4.227 

1:02.993 

1:16.741 

1:28.479 

1:41.637 

1:49.876 

1:54.993 

2:10.211 

2:16.523 

2:17.554 

2:31.133 

2:42.662 

2:51.146 

3:03.182 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:13.044 

18:17.271 

19:16.037 

19:29.785 

19:41.523 

19:54.681 

20:02.920 

20:08.037 

20:23.255 

20:29.567 

20:30.598 

20:44.177 

20:55.706 

21:04.190 

21:16.226 

17:14.924 

18:21.705 

18:23.641 

18:35.283 

18:38.612 

18:42.043 

18:47.072 

19:38.292 

19:38.609 

20:21.477 

21:40.170 

19:48.164 

Best Tm 

2:38.149 

2:38.558 

2:45.092 

2:48.861 

2:49.770 

2:48.294 

2:53.927 

2:52.850 

2:48.602 

2:53.520 

2:57.680 

2:52.864 

2:58.803 

3:00.827 

3:02.420 

2:49.358 

3:04.669 

3:04.836 

3:03.581 

3:03.042 

3:05.903 

3:06.241 

3:14.777 

3:18.640 

3:20.773 

3:05.044 

3:13.036 

Sponsor 

G RT Holeshot KTM  

SJP moto 

T e a m  M a t t  G a r d i n e r  M X  K T M  

Mad4Motocross 

P a s s i o n  R a c i n g  G a s G a s  

Te a m  M a t t  G a r d i n e r  M X  

BG R/M G OFFROAD  

Bryan Goss Racing 

I n g l e n o r t h  C o n t r a c t i n g  L T D  

B l a c k r o c k  S c a f f o l d i n g  L im i t e d  

Gh racing 

Mum and Dad 

M a n c h e s t e r  M o t o r c y c le s  

Team BGR 

D e n n i s  W i n t e r s / C u s t o m  M X  M o t u l  

W a t e r s i d e  A u t o  Ce n t re  

Disco70 

Raceworks D esgins 

Blackpool Mx 

L  A  C la r k  C i v i l  E n g i n e e r i n g  L T D  

Colin Ludwell Cars 

K e n  R o d n e y  c o n s t r u c t i o n . e n d u r o - t e k  

B C S / G r i z z y / B R I G H T S  M X  

Points 

45 

42 

40 

38 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.227 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:38.149 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

5 - Cole Mccullough 

 

Printed: 01/05/2021 11:53:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Lynsey Hamer 

Race Director - Steve McCauley 

Clerk of the Course - Gareth Hockey 

All protests must be submitted 30 minutes from results being printed 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RHL Activities 

Revo ACU MXGB Fuelled by Gulf Race Fuels 
Small Wheel 85cc 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:30:23 

Culham 0.000 km 

01/05/2021 08:21 


